
MONDAY WEDNESDAY

8:00 AM Basic Life Support

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

 WEDNESDAY THURSDAY SATURDAY

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM MONDAY

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM MONDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

6/6/2020

Fall 2020 AC/DCM T07           Fall Term Dates:  09/09/2020 to 12/19/2020  **All classes begin 09/09/2020 unless otherwise noted**

**PLEASE BE SURE TO REGISTER FOR CLINICAL INTERNSHIP(S)  - SCHEDULE TO BE DETERMINED** 

*Students are required to successfully complete 3 credits of electives in the ACM program

Additional Elective Offerings:  All ACM students must successfully complete 3 elective credits.  Students may select courses from the NWHSU catalog to apply towards elective credit.  ACM students must meet course pre-requisites to be eligible for the course.

PILLSBURY

HOUSE

 HUANG DI NEI JING

ACF-6200 M.Ac  & MCM STUDENTS (2 CR)  

09/14/20 - 11/9/20

ACF-8200 DCM STUDENTS (3 CR)

 09/14/20 - 12/14/20 

JIANG

**remote**

TUESDAY

HBM-7201

HERBAL CLINICAL

MEDICINE 1 

(3 CR)

JIANG 

**remote**

STUDY HALL

 

ROOM 209

STUDY HALL

ROOM 209

AWM-6104

TOPICS IN

PEDIATRIC, OBSTETRIC & WOMEN'S HEALTH (3 CR)

OYELOWO; PACKARD-SPIER

**remote**

TUESDAY

FRIDAY

COURAGE

KENNY - TRP

PRS-6101

INTRODUCTION

TO PRACTICE

MANAGEMENT &

BUSINESS BASICS 

(2 CR )

CHRISTENSEN

**remote**

COURAGE

KENNY 

COMMUNITY 

CENTER

UMMC:

JOURNEY

CENTER

SATURDAY

           

BASIC LIFE SUPPORT* 

 *SELECT ONLY IF NEEDED 

           

SATURDAY (Sept. 19, 2020)  

BLS5201 SECTION A:  8:00 AM – 12:30 PM, ROOM GYM                                     

SATURDAY (October 3, 2020)        

BLS5201 SECTION B:  8:00 AM – 12:30 PM, ROOM GYM

BLS5201 SECTION C:  1:00 PM– 5:30 PM, ROOM GYM

SATURDAY   (November 7, 2020)   

BLS5201 SECTION D:  8:00 AM – 12:30 PM, ROOM 17             

BLS5201 SECTION E:  1:00 PM– 5:30 PM, ROOM 17

THURSDAY

ACT-5203

ADVANCED

NEEDLING

TECHNIQUES (1 CR)

GONG

ROOM 211

ACF-6103

ACUPUNCTURE CLINICAL MEDICINE 3 (3 CR)

GOSSE

**remote**

SATURDAY

SALVATION

ARMY

UMMC

RIVERSIDE (W)

TUESDAY FRIDAY

Doctoral Students Only

HBM-8001 HERBAL 

CLASSICS 1 (3 CR)

YUE 

**remote**

STUDY HALL NOON -1 PM

ROOM 209

PILLSBURY

HOUSE

HUMAN

PERFORMANCE

CENTER

FRIDAY


