Fall 2020 AC/DCM T07 Fall Term Dates: 09/09/2020 to 12/19/2020 **All classes begin 09/09/2020 unless otherwise noted**

PLEASE BE SURE TO REGISTER FOR CLINICAL INTERNSHIP(S) - SCHEDULE TO BE DETERMINED

*Students are required to successfully complete 3 credits of electives in the ACM program

Additional Elective Offerings: All ACM students must successfully complete 3 elective credits. Students may select courses from the NWHSU catalog to apply towards elective credit. ACM students must meet course pre-requisites to be eligible for the course.

	MONDAY	MONDAY TUESDAY			WEDNESDAY	THU	RSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY	
8:00 AM									1		Basic Life Support	
				UMMC: JOURNEY CENTER								
8:30 AM		SALVATION ARMY	COURAGE KENNY COMMUNITY CENTER						_	BASIC LIFE SUPPORT* *SELECT ONLY IF NEEDED		
9:00 AM						ACF-6103 ACUPUNCTURE CLINICAL MEDICINE 3 (3 CR) GOSSE					SATURDAY (Sept. 19, 2020)	
9:30 AM											BLS5201 SECTION A: 8:00 AM – 12:30 PM, ROOM GYM	
10:00 AM					**remote**						SATURDAY (October 3, 2020)	
										PILLSBURY HOUSE	BLS5201 SECTION B: 8:00 AM – 12:30 PM, ROOM GYM BLS5201 SECTION C: 1:00 PM– 5:30 PM, ROOM GYM	
10:30 AM					_	-					SATURDAY (November 7, 2020)	
11:00 AM											BLS5201 SECTION D: 8:00 AM – 12:30 PM, ROOM 17 BLS5201 SECTION E: 1:00 PM – 5:30 PM, ROOM 17	
11:30 AM												
12:00 PM												
	STUDY HALL		STUDY HALL		STUDY HALL NOON -1 PM							
12:30 PM	ROOM 209		ROOM 209		ROOM 209							
1:00 PM	PRS-6101											
1:30 PM	INTRODUCTION TO PRACTICE							l l		<u> </u>		
	MANAGEMENT &					HBM-7201]				
2:00 PM	BUSINESS BASICS (2 CR) CHRISTENSEN **remote**	AWM-6104 TOPICS IN PEDIATRIC, OBSTETRIC & WOMEN'S HEALTH (3 CR) OYELOWO; PACKARD-SPIER **remote**			HERBAL CLINICAL MEDICINE 1 (3 CR) JIANG **remote**		COURAGE KENNY - TRP	UMMC RIVERSIDE (W)				
2:30 PM												
3:00 PM					Doctoral Students Only HBM-8001 HERBAL			KENNT - IKP	KIVERSIDE (W)			
3:30 PM					CLASSICS 1 (3 CR) YUE		ACT-5203 ADVANCED					
4:00 PM	HUANG DI NEI JING ACF-6200 M.Ac & MCM STUDENTS (2 CR)		1		**remote**		NEEDLING TECHNIQUES (1 CR)					
4.001101	09/14/20 - 11/9/20				<u> </u>		GONG ROOM 211					
4:30 PM	ACF-8200 DCM STUDENTS (3 CR)						ROOM 211					
	09/14/20 - 12/14/20 JIANG		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY		F	RIDAY	SATURDAY		
5:00 PM	**remote**											
5:30 PM												
6:00 PM	MONDAY											
6:30 PM		HUMAN PERFORMANCE										
7:00 PM		CENTER			1							
7:30 PM					PILLSBURY HOUSE							
8:00 PM					_							
8:30 PM												
9:00 PM					-					1		
									<u> </u>			
9:30 PM	MONDAY 6/6/2020		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	RIDAY		SATURDAY	

6/6/2020